Recessed Mounted Fixed Round LED Downlights SPECIFICATION SHEET
OCTA LIGHT INTERNATIONAL SJSC
GUARANTEE / WARRANTY
5 years extended guarantee
HIGHLIGHTS & BENEFITS
Recessed Mounted Fixed Round LED Downlights
Operating voltage 198 - 264 V AC 50/60 Hz Type of installation Recessed
IP rating IP65, IP66 (Optional) Housing material Aluminum
IK rating IK02 Optical system Reflector + PMMA/glass cover
LED package used OCTALED Housing color White or black
Dimmable Yes DALI or 0-10V (Optional) Operating temperature -20°C to +45°C
LED lifetime 70 000 h L90B10 Relative humidity <70%
Color rendering index Ra>80, Ra>90 (Optional) Electric class I
SDCM (MacAdam) <3
Flicker <5%
Power factor >0.95
Emergency version Yes 3 hours or CBS (optional)
Options and accessories 3HR,CBS,BK,WH,B,W,P66
PRODUCT SELECTION COLOR TEMPERATURE SELECTION
# Efficiency
0 lm CW lm NW lm WW * for 840 CC
1 EOS21000078 CC 7W 875 875 788 125 lm/W 33 mA ⵁ100x75 2700 K 27 Warm White WW
2 EOS21000098 CC 9W 1,125 1,125 1,013 125 lm/W 42 mA ⵁ100x75 3000 K 30 Warm White WW
3 EOS21400158 CC 15W 1,875 1,875 1,688 125 lm/W 69 mA ⵁ140x90 4000 K 40 Neutral White NW
4 EOS21400188 CC 18W 2,250 2,250 2,025 125 lm/W 83 mA ⵁ140x90 4500 K 45 Neutral White NW
5 EOS21850258 CC 25W 3,125 3,125 2,813 125 lm/W 115 mA ⵁ185x112 5700 K 57 Cool White CW
6 EOS21850288 CC 28W 3,500 3,500 3,150 125 lm/W 129 mA ⵁ185x112 6500 K 65 Cool White CW
7 EOS22300308 CC 30W 3,750 3,750 3,375 125 lm/W 138 mA ⵁ230x128
8 EOS22300358 CC 35W 4,375 4,375 3,938 125 lm/W 161 mA ⵁ230x128
9
#
#
#